Overall Gender Finish List
July 06, 2013
Results By www.darwinrunners.com.au

Men's 10km Finishers
Place Name

1

O©CoOo~NOOOTh WN

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Darren Peacock
Phil Lewis
Adrian Seidler
David Croser
Grayson Bernard
Jamie Blanchard
Jo Wright

Martin Kerr
Peter Hourigan
Michael Rowe
Pierre Lussan
Dave Rumball
Markus Hackenberg
Anthony Burridge
Peter Berns

Bart Currie
Adrian Gurra

Bill Luck

Roy Baehnisch
Bertram Birk
Bruce McGeorge
Peter Stephens
Shannon Shores
Owen Dutton
Ben Parkin

Liam Manning
Chetsada Premanan
Dan Mclintyre
Adrian Curry
Stuart Macpherson
Tim Buckley

lan Cooper

Mike Mcintyre

10km Women's Finishers
Place Name

1

O©CoOoO~NOOOTh WN

Lucie Hadiman
Hannah Johnston
Alison Bryant-Smith
Hannah Turnbull
Vicki Bridge
Jane Powell

Ali Croser

Lorna Blake
Francesta Edis
Emma Cook
Jean Tyzack

Lisa Heames
Hilary Bloomfield
Rose Stephens
Lindy Bower
Laura Bade

City

Jingili

Casuarina NT 0811
Parap NT 0804
Bayview NT
Bayview NT

Alawa NT 0810

Palmerston NT 0831
Darwin NT 0801
Gunn NT 0832
Rapid Creek NT 0810
Karama NT 0812
Malak NT

Nightcliff NT 0814
Winnellie NT 0821
Nightcliff

Casuarina NT 0811
Winnellie NT

Anula NT 0812
Darwin NT 0801
Casuarina NT 0811
Brinkin NT 0810
Coonawarra NT
Casuarina NT 0811

Gray NT 0830
Darwin NT 0800
Anula NT 0820
Coconut Grove NT
Tiwi NT 0810
Brinkin NT 0810
Nightcliff NT 0810
Casuarina NT 0811

City

Nightcliff NT 0810
Rapid Creek NT 0810
The Gardens NT 0820
Larrakeyah NT 0820
Berrimah NT 0828
Bayview NT

Winnellie NT 0821

Malak NT

The Gardens NT 0820
Malak NT

Brinkin NT 0810
Woodleigh Gardens NT
Casuarina NT 0811

Age
36
50
30
42
42
38
54
48
55
34
25
54
42
47
55
57
27
61
56
54
59
53
38
34
33
28
37
38
42
62
62
48
70

Age
41
27
29
23
37
53
45
54
44
38
55
32
37
53
57
27

Age Group Plac
1M 14-39
1 M 50-59
2 M 14-39
1 M 40-49
2 M 40-49
3 M 14-39
2 M 50-59
3 M 40-49
3 M 50-59
4 M 14-39
5M 14-39
4 M 50-59
4 M 40-49
5 M 40-49
5 M 50-59
6 M 50-59
6 M 14-39
1 M 60-99
7 M 50-59
8 M 50-59
9 M 50-59
10 M 50-59
7 M 14-39
8 M 14-39
9 M 14-39
10 M 14-39
11 M 14-39
12 M 14-39
6 M 40-49
2 M 60-99
3 M 60-99
7 M 40-49
4 M 60-99

Age Group Plac
1F 40-49
1F 14-39
2 F 14-39
3 F 14-39
4 F 14-39
1 F 50-59
2 F 40-49
2 F 50-59
3 F 40-49
5F 14-39
3 F50-59
6 F 14-39
7 F 14-39
4 F 50-59
5 F 50-59
8 F 14-39

Chip Time
33:25:00
38:07:00
38:34:00
40:10:00
41:52:00
42:27:00
44:43:00
44:45:00
44:46:00
45:34:00
46:46:00
47:08:00
47:19:00
47:30:00
49:19:00
50:13:00
50:28:00
51:39:00
51:45:00
51:53:00
52:37:00
52:54:00
53:08:00
54:05:00
55:13:00
55:18:00
56:11:00
56:22:00
56:33:00
58:38:00
58:54:00

1:10:56
1:12:59

Chip Time
38:55:00
39:58:00
41:47:00
44:01:00
44:23:00
46:58:00
47:09:00
47:15:00
48:15:00
48:49:00
48:51:00
49:00:00
49:39:00
50:12:00
50:31:00
50:47:00

Total Pace
3:21/K
3:49/K
3:51/K
4:01/K
4:11/K
4:15/K
4:28/K
4:29/K
4:29/K
4:33/K
4:41/K
4:43/K
4:44/K
4:45/K
4:56/K
5:01/K
5:03/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:11/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:19/K
5:25/K
5:31/K
5:32/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:52/K
5:53/K
7:06/K
7:18/K

Total Pace
3:54/K
4:00/K
4:11/K
4:24/K
4:26/K
4:42/K
4:43/K
4:44/K
4:50/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:58/K
5:01/K
5:03/K
5:05/K



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Shaye Hatty Parap NT

Angela Librio Darwin NT 0801
Tamara Malkki
Tove Tagell Casuarina NT 0811

Rebecca Gault

Amanda Parker Durack NT 0830
Dorothea Hoffmann Chicago IL 60657
Carolyn Pavy Sanderson NT
Samantha Carmichael Gray NT 0830
Madelyn Deigan Palmerston NT 0830

Fiona Evans Palmerston NT 0831
Elizabeth Nosworthy Casuarina NT 0811
Karen Lewis Casuarina NT 0811
Leanne Abel Brinkin NT 0810
Meg Kelly Darwin NT 0800

Finau Vucago Darwin NT 0800
Antonella Calabro-Rows Nightcliff NT 0810
Rachel Murray Larrakeyah NT 0820
Kirsten Kerrisk Larrakeyah NT 0820

Lisa Payne

Christine Ayscough Darwin NT 0800
Susan Dawson Alawa NT 0810
Sue McLean Leanyer NT 0812
Danielle Dowling

Trudy Finn Bakewell NT 0832

Vwendla Templeton Coonawarra NT
Susan Cameron-Davies Larrakeyah NT 0820
Anne Marshall Winnellie NT 0821
Shelly Evans

Bec Lea Nightcliff NT 0810
June Mclntyre Casuarina NT 0811
Janine Feurstein

41

25
48
41
30
30
46
24
16
32
26
48
45
24
29
42
34
36
42
28
47
51
25
34
44
41
49
27
26
76
41

4 F 40-49
5 F 40-49
9F 14-39
6 F 40-49
7 F 40-49
10 F 14-39
11 F 14-39
8 F 40-49
12 F 14-39
13 F 14-39
14 F 14-39
15 F 14-39
9 F 40-49
10 F 40-49
16 F 14-39
17 F 14-39
11 F 40-49
18 F 14-39
19 F 14-39
12 F 40-49
20 F 14-39
13 F 40-49
6 F 50-59
21 F 14-39
22 F 14-39
14 F 40-49
15 F 40-49
16 F 40-49
23 F 14-39
24 F 14-39
1 F 60-99
17 F 40-49

50:47:00
51:18:00
52:18:00
52:42:00
53:08:00
53:24:00
53:45:00
54:58:00
55:18:00
56:15:00
56:16:00
56:20:00
56:23:00
56:24:00
56:25:00
56:27:00
56:37:00
57:24:00
59:29:00
59:37:00
59:42:00
1:02:38
1.02:57
1.03:21
1.03:43
1:03:52
1:04:50
1:06:42
1.06:50
1.08:27
1:12:58
1:12:58

5:05/K
5:08/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:19/K
5:20/K
5:23/K
5:30/K
5:32/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:40/K
5:44/K
5:57/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
6:16/K
6:18/K
6:20/K
6:22/K
6:23/K
6:29/K
6:40/K
6:41/K
6:51/K
7:18/K
7:18/K
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